
Wednesday, January 14Peds
6. 0,7.0,8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS9.-0 Music As You Like It
10. O Devotions: The Rev. A, E.
Jetferson
40.20 For My Lady: Master
Singers: Thomas L. Thomas
41. 0 Music While You Work
42. 0 Lunch Music
2. Op.m. Music and Romance
2.30 CLASSICAL HOUR
Quartet in D, Op. 64, No.
Trio No. 7 in B Flat, Op. 97
("The Archduke"eae

3.30 Musical Highlights
3.45 Music While You Work
4.15 Light Music
4.30 Children’s Hour6.0 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 Jean Begg speaks aboutthe International Conference of
the Y.W.C.A.7.0 Local News Service
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMMEPhiladelphia OrchestraSuite in A Minor for Flute
and Strings Telemann

7.48 Richard Crooks (tenor),Alma Mia Handel-Air from "Comus" Arne
Serenade Haydn
7.54 OTTO HUBSCHER (viola)Sonata in F Grazioli
(A Studio Recital)8.'7 JOYCE BILLING (piano)

and EDNA TODD (contralto)
Lechen Und Weiner
Die Forelle
Die Liebe Hat GelogepImpromptu in A Flat
Moment Musical in F MinorSchubert
Fussreise
Das Verlassene Magdelein
cantoeee ait)Nocturne inC Sharp MinorPolonaise in A Chopin
(A Studio Recital)

8.37 Lener String Quartet,Grosso Fuge Beethoven9.0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.19 Australian Commentary
9.30 Songs by Men
9.43 Victor and his Con-cert Orchestra"For Whom the Bell Tolls"10.saeN.Z. Bowling | Champion-1040"Masters in Lighter Mood11. 0 LONDON NEWS11.20 Close down

UN? > AUCKLAND880 ke, 341 m.
6. Op.m. In South American
Style6.30 Popular Artists7. 0 After Dinner Music8.0 Band Programme8.30 "The Man of Property"(BBC Programme)9, 0 Classical RecitalsAdolf Busch Chamber Players‘Brandenburg Concerto No. 3

Bach70. 0 Salon Music
10.30 Close down

[]aAIM AUCKLAND1250 ke. 240 m,
4.30 p.m. Family Favourites5. 0 Variety
6.30 Dinner Music7. 0° Listeners’ Own Programme10. 0 Close down

2 Y 570 ke, 526 m.
6. 0,7.0,8.0a.m. LONDON NEWS9.4 Ted Steele’s Novatones
9.15 Voices in Harmony
9.32 Morning Star: Nathan Mil-stein (violin)
9.40 Music While You Work
10. 0 Cornwell Cup: Comment-aries during the day
10.10 Devotional Service
10.25 A.C.E. TALK: ‘Preserving:
Common Bottling Problems’
10.40 For My Lady: ‘The White
Cockade"’
41. 0 iIn-‘Lighter Mood *
42. 0 Lunch Music

2. 0 p.m. CLASSICAL HOUR
|

Piano Concerto Khachaturyan
Peter and the Wolf Prokofieff3.0 Health in the Home; Sore
Throat
3. & Ballads for Choice
3.30 Music While You Work
4. 0 With the Virtuosi
4.30 Children’s Hour: Tommy’s
Pup Timothy, The Lost Cave of
Pukerangi
5. 0 At Close of Afternoon
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.40 Cornwell. Cup Results
6.45 Jean Begg speaks about.the
International Conference of the
Y.W.GC.A.
7. 0 National Yearling Sales
7.45 Gardening Talk
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMMEInstrumental Variety: Harpsi-
chord to’a Brass Quintet
747 JEAN CURTIS (contralto)
Everywhere I Go

Easthope Martin
Down Vauxhall Way Oliver
My Heart is a Silent Violin

. FoxIf any Little Song of. MineDel Riego"7

(A Studio Recital)
8. 0 This is London: "The Royal
Borough of Kensington’
(A BBC Production)

8.30 TOM MORRISON (baritone)
FRANK CROWTHER (piano)
The Happy Medium
(A Studio Presentation)

9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.49 Australian Commentary
9.30 "Dombey and Son": Ralph‘Truman, Elaine Macnamara, and
Phillip’ Wade-
(A BBC Production)10.0 N.Z; Bowling Champion-

ships
40.10 Dorsey Cameron and his
Cabaret Band
(From the Majestic Cabaret)
410.30 Songs by Bing Crosby
10.45 Dance Music
41. 0 LONDON NEWS
}11.20 Close down

4.30 p.m. Richard, Tauber Pro-
gramme
5. 0 Organolia
5.15 Tea Dance
6. 0 Dance Music
6.30 Something New
7. 0 Musical Comedy Gems
7.15 Silvester session
7.30 Operatic. Favourites
7.45 Orchestral Interlude
. Symphonic Music: Three
Great impressionists
The London Philharmonic Orch-
estra, conducted by Sir Thomas
Beecham wes

Appalachia
8.39 ge Conservatory Orch-epate nducted by

Piero. Cop-
ola
Nocturne Debussy9.3 Marguerite Long, with
Symphony Orchestra conducted
by the Composer
Concerto for Piano and Orch-
estra Ravel

9.23 San Francisco Orchestra,conducted by Pierre Monteux
La Valse Ravel

9.383 Music from the FrenchTheatre
Berlin Philharmonic Orchestra,
conducted by Albert Wolff
Overture Le Roi D’Ys_ Lalo
Richard Crooks (tenor)
In Vain, My Beloved ("Le RoiD’Ys" Lalo
London Philharmonic Orchestra,
cmecren by

Sir Thomas Bee-
Royal Hunt and Storm (‘Tro-
jans at Carthage’’) Berlioz

10, 0 David Granville and his
Ensemble
0.30 Close down

.

PY7 |p) WELLINGTON990 kc. 303 m.

7. Op.m, Accent on Rhythm
7,20 "Popular Fallacies"
7,33 Fred Hartley Interlude
(BBC "Production)

8. 0 Premiere: The Week’s NewReleases
8.30 Radio Theatre: "HenryHudson" ;

9..0 From A to Z Through ‘the
Gramophone Catalogue
9.30 A Young Man with a Swing
Band °

10. O Wellington District Weather
Report
Close down

N73 NEW PLYMOUTH810 ke. 370m.
6.30 p.m. An Hour for the Child-ren; "Bluey’’
7.30 Sports session,
8. 0 Concért_ session
8.30 "Impudent"Impostors"
8.42 Concert session
10..0 Close down

OAH NAPIER750 ke. 395 m.

7. 0,8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS9.4 Merry Melodies
9.32 Morning Variety
9.50 Morning Star: Tiana ‘Lem-nitz (soprano)10.0 "Undiscovered Wales," byAnne Marsh
10.16 Music While You Work
10.45 "Krazy Kapers"
41. 0 Matinee .
12. 0 Lunch Music
2. 0 p.m. Music While You
2.30 Variety
3.30 Music of the Russian Five
Capriccio Espagnol, Op, 34Rimsky-Korsakov
0 "Those We Love"
4.30 Children’s Hour
Oo Waltz Time
0 Dinner Music
30 LONDON NEWS
45 Jean Begg speaks about theInternational Conference of the
Y.W.C.A,7. 0 Station Announcements
After Dinner Music
7.15 Hawke’s Bay. Stock Mar-ket Report
7.30. Evening Programme |Radio, Theatre: "Out. of the

—

Dark"Let’s Dance: Modern Style9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.19 Australian Commentary
9.30 Berlin State Opera House
Orchestra, conducted by Dr.
Weissmann
Norma Overture Bellini
Rosa Ponselle (soprano) and
the Metropolitan Opera House
Chorus and’ Orchestra
Casta Diva (‘‘Norma’’) Bellini
Rosa Ponselle. (soprano), Mar-
ion Telva (contralto), and the
Metropolitan Opera House Orch-estra
Mira, O Norma i adage
Ezio: Pinza (bass) with Metro-
politan Opera House Chorus andOrchestra
, Ah! Del Tebro ("Norma’’)Bellini
10. 0

Bsa Bowls Championships,ned
40.ne orhie Correspondénce Must
Now Cease: Lord Elgin v, LoraByron"
(BBC Programme)10.30 Close down

NELSON920ke, 37.0 p.m, "Coral Island" (last
broadcast).
7.45 Sidney Torch ©

Snow White and the Seven\." Dwarfs‘A-TisKet A-Tasket
7.25 Sports Review

aAeee Heidt’s Musicalts
7.46 "Dad and Daye"

8. 0 Australian Music
The ABC Light Orchestra
Dance of Columbine Brash
8. 5 Anne Mills .(mezzo-sop-
rano)
8. 8 Thomas White (saxophone)
and Margaret Sutherland (piano)
Fantasy Sonata Sutherland
8.16 Clement Q. Williams
(baritone)
Seme Distant Day * Monk
Until the Day I Die Buck
Mary Magdalene Macky
8.25 Albert Fisher and his New
Note Octet
Staecato Waltz in C Sharp
Minor Grealist
I Know of two Bright Eyes

Clutsam
8.31 David Rose and his Orch-estra¢Sweet. Spirit Rose
Bing Crosby
You Keep Coming Back Like asong
I’ve Got My Captain Workingfor Me Now Berlin
Fred Astaire
Puttin’ On the Ritz Berlin
On the Beam Kern
Bing Crosby and Fred Astaire
A Couple .of Song and Dance
Men Berlin

8.49 Tommy Dorsey and his Or-chestra
Old Folks at Home Foster

eae Bud Abbot and Lou Cos-tello ,

Laugh, Laugh, LaughAbbot and Costello
9. 3 Band Music
The Band of H.M. Royal Marines,
Plymouth Division
The ,Thin Red Line MarchAlford
Post Horn Galop Koenig
Tone Picture: The Phantom
Brigade Myddleton

9.12 Peter Dawson
The Shepherd Boy’s Song

Pepper
9.15 Regimental Band of H.M.
Grenadier Guards, conducted by

-, Captain George Miller
Nell Gwyn Dances German
/ For You Alone Geeh!
9.24 Peter Dawsor
Punjab March va

9.27 Massed Military Bands
Habsburg March Kral
Our Marines Thiele
9.34 Miscellaneous Light Music
40. 0

_
Close down

2725) GISBORNE980. kc, 306 m.

7. 0 p.m. After Dinner Music *
745 "Dad and Dave" ;

7.30 Local Sporting Review
7.48 Bing Crosby8. 0 Music Lovers Hour: Miliza
Korjus _ (soprano),, | ArmandCrabbe (baritone) and Arthur
De Greef (piano), with Orches-tra9.4 Radio Stage
9,34 SelectedFa nasorde10. 0 Close do

3 Y 720 kc, 416 m.

6. 0,7.0,8.0a.m. LONDON NEWS
7.58 Canterpurt

Wea Forecast
9.30 itd Schipa sings Arias
by Massenet, ‘Donizetti, and
Verdi =
9.46 Light Entertainment: The
Kentucky Minstrels, Anne Mills
and Barnabas. Von Geczy and
His Orchestra
1010 For M in Popular En-tertainers; ‘Will Fyffe, comedian
(Scotland)
40.30 Devotional Service |.

10.45 Music While You Work
41. 0 Hilda Bor (piano) and
Clement Williams (baritone)
12. 0 Lunch Music
2. Op.m. Music While You Work2.30 Women’s Affairs To-day:
"Careers for Women," talk byCaroline Webb ;

2.44 Veterans of Songland
3. 0 ASSICAL HOURa aigne neert Overtureymphonic Study ‘‘Falstaff,"’
:

} Op. 684.0. Remember These?

4.30 * Children’s Hour: "Johnnie
be Careful"
5. 0 Let’s be Fanciful with De-
bussy
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 Jean Begg speaks about theInternational Conference ‘of the
Y.W.C.A‘

» ee Aid to Britain Talk7.15 Addington Stock Market
port

7,30 EVENING PROGRAMME
SYA Studio Orchestra, con-
ducted by Will Hutchens,Overture: Marinarella fFucik
7.39 VERA MARTIN (contralto)
Longing Rubinstein
Witnout Thea Gounod
The Spirit Song Haydn
(A Studio Reeital)

7.50 The studio Orchestra
Concerto for Strings, Op. 6,
No. 6 Handel

8. 6 REX HARRISON (baritone)
QO Pure and Tender Star of
Eve (‘Tannhauser’’)

Wagner
Song of the Flea

Moussorgsky
Song of The Toreador (‘‘Car-
men’’) Bizet
(A Studio Recital)8.78 The Vienna> Philharmonic.Orchestra
The Unfinished Symphony

Schubert
8.42 ANITA RITCHIE (soprano)The Cloths of Heayen (‘TheWind Among the Reeds’’)

Dunhill
AS Ever I Saw Warlock
The Sigh
The Salutation (Cantata Dies
Natalis) Gerald Finzi
(A Studio Recital)
ge Boston Symphony Orches-ra
Danse Debussy, arr. Ravel9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News9.19 Australian Commentary9.30 Frederick Riddle and theLondon Symphony OrchestraConcerto Walton
9.55 The Minneapolis SymphonyOrchestra
Molly on the Shore‘ Arr. Grainger10. 0 N.Z. Bowls Championships10:10 "Those Were the Days"11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 Close down ;

[SVL aestoacr7
4.30 p.m. Light Listening5. 0 Charlie Spivak and his Or-
chestra, with Kate Smith
6. 0 Released Recently
6.30 Grand Opera Orchestra"Faust" Ballet Music Gounod
6.38 Rise Stevens (mezzo-sop-rano)
Knowest Thou ‘the "Land

|

(*Mignon’’) Thomas
6.42 Irene Scharrer (plano)
Fantasie Impromptu in C SharpMinor Chopin
6.46 De Groot (violin), DavidBor (piano) and Reginald Kil-
bey (cello)
Naila ‘ Delibes
En Sourdene Tellam
6.53 Foster Richardson (bass)"A Soldier’s Song Mascheroni
6.56 Czech Philharmonic Orch-estra
Slavonic Dance No, 8, in G

DvorakTC Listeners’ Own Session. .

10. O Star for To-night: A New
Sensation, starring Keith Eden
and Patricia Kennedy
10.30 Close down

(Sar eT
7. 0, 8.0a.m. LONDON N
9. 4 Orrin Tucker’s Ban
9.15 Slim Bryant and Jimmy
Wakel ‘

9.32. With a Smile and a Song
10. 0 Devotional Service
10.20 Morning Star: Grace Moore~ (soprano)
10.30 Music While You,Work
10.45 A.C.E. Talk: Amusementsfor €onvalescent Children11.0 Rhythm Pianists
11.15 Popular Voices
12. O Lunch Music
2. Op.m." Songs for Sale247 "A Splash" of Colour"3.0 Classical Music

~ Symphony No. 3 in E Flat
("Eroica") | Beethoven

DOMINION WEATHER
FORECASTS

7.15 am., 9.0, 12.30 p.m.,
9.0, 1YA, 2¥A, 3YA, 4YA,
2YH, 3ZR, 4YZ.

—


